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HATFIELD STATION
BUS ROUTE: H2 LYNNWOOD

Approximate Bus Departure Times *

Weekdays

First Bus Last Bus

From Train Station 6:07 19:38

From End Stop 6:40 20:53

Weekends and Public Holidays

First Bus Last Bus

From Train Station
No Service

From End Stop

Approximate Bus Frequencies *

Before 10:00 Every 20 min

10:00 to 16:00 Every 40 min

After 16:00 Every 20 min

Weekends &
Public Holidays No Service

The bus service is subject to the standard Gautrain Rules and Disclaimer that may be viewed at any station. Gautrain 
reserves the right to change the bus service and timetable. Thank you for choosing the Gautrain bus service!

SMS “ALERT” to 32693 for service updates direct to your mobile (fi rst SMS costs R1, free therea er).
CUSTOMER CARE LINE: 0800 GAUTRAIN (428 87246) or www.gautrain.co.za | www.gautrain.mobi
Get the Gautrain App for Apple, Android and BlackBerry.

Indicative Departure Times

From CSIR

Hatfi eld - LynnwoodH2

Get the Gautrain App for real time bus tracking.

You must have a valid Gautrain Gold Card to board a Bus. Cash is not accepted on the buses. One Gold Card is required per passenger. 
You can use your Gold Card over and over again. Every second bus is equipped for easy wheelchair access.

H2 - 1 Duncan St & Duxbury Rd
H2 - 2 Duncan St & Lynnwood Rd
H2 - 3 Hillcrest Blvd, Lynnwood Rd
H2 - 4 Lynnwood Rd & Kings Highway
H2 - 5 Hoërskool Menlopark, Lynnwood Rd
H2 - 6 Lynnwood Rd & Kiepersol Rd
H2 - 7 Lynnwood Rd & Meiring Naude St
H2 - 8 Daventry St & Hallisham Ln
H2 - 9 Innovation Hub
H2 - 10 CSIR Gate 2
H2 - 11 CSIR (International Convention Centre)
H2 - 12 Lynnwood Rd & Kiepersol Rd
H2 - 13 Hoërskool Menlopark, Lynnwood Rd
H2 - 14 Lynnwood Rd & Kings Highway
H2 - 15 Lynnwood Rd & Ox St
H2 - 16 Lynnwood Rd & Pienaar St
H2 - 17 Duncan St & Duxbury Rd

6:07

6:40

7:10

7:30

7:50

8:10

8:30

8:50

9:10

9:30

10:10

10:48

11:28

12:08

12:48

13:28

14:08

14:48

15:28

16:08

16:28

16:48

17:08

17:28

17:48

18:08

18:28

18:48

19:08

19:38

6:40

7:13

7:43

8:03

8:23

8:43

9:03

9:23

9:43

10:03

10:43

11:21

12:01

12:41

13:21

14:01

14:41

15:21

16:01

16:41

17:01

17:21

17:41

18:01

18:21

18:41

19:01

19:21

19:41

20:11

20:53


