H2 Hatfield-Lynnwood



You must have a valid Gautrain Gold Card to board a Bus. Cash is not accepted on the buses. One Gold Card is required per passenger. You can use your Gold Card over and over again. Every second bus is equipped for easy wheelchair access.



Indicative Departure Times		
From Hatfield Station	From CSIR	
6:07	6:40	
6:40	7:13	
7:10	7:43	
7:30	8:03	
7:50	8:23	
8:10	8:43	
8:30	9:03	
8:50	9:23	
9:10	9:43	
9:30	10:03	
10:10	10:43	
10:48	11:21	
11:28	12:01	
12:08	12:41	
12:48	13:21	
13:28	14:01	
14:08	14:41	
14:48	15:21	
15:28	16:01	
16:08	16:41	
16:28	17:01	
16:48	48 17:21	
17:08	17:41	
17:28	18:01	
17:48	18:21	
18:08	18:41	
18:28	19:01	
18:48	19:21	
19:08	19:41	
19:38	20:11	
	20:53	

HATFIELD STATION BUS ROUTE: H2 LYNNWOOD

Approximate Bus Departure Times *			
Weekdays			
	First Bus	Last Bus	
From Train Station	6:07	19:38	
From End Stop	6:40	20:53	
Weekends and Public Holidays			
	First Bus	Last Bus	
From Train Station	No Service		
From End Stop			

Approximate Bus Frequencies *		
Before 10:00	Every 20 min	
10:00 to 16:00	Every 40 min	
After 16:00	Every 20 min	
Weekends & Public Holidays	No Service	

* Please note that bus departure times and frequencies may vary as they are directly affected by road-traffic conditions. The bus service is subject to the standard Gautrain Rules and Disclaimer that may be viewed at any station. Gautrain reserves the right to change the bus service and timetable. Thank you for choosing the Gautrain bus service!

SMS "ALERT" to 32693 for service updates direct to your mobile (first SMS costs R1, free thereafter). CUSTOMER CARE LINE: 0800 GAUTRAIN (428 87246) or www.gautrain.co.za | www.gautrain.mobi Get the Gautrain App for Apple, Android and BlackBerry.

